2023 WIBX / WFRG Monthly EAS Test Schedule

Month					Date				Time of Test*

January				01/12/2023 Thur		11am hour

February				02/09/2023 Thur		5am hour

March				03/06/2023 Mon		11am hour

April					04/12/2023 Wed		5am hour

May					05/08/2023 Mon		11am hour

June					06/09/2023 Fri			5am hour

July					07/10/2023 Mon		11am hour

August				08/15/2023 Tues		5am hour

September			09/05/2023 Tues		11am hour

October				10/14/2023 Sat			5am hour

November				11/13/2023 Mon		11am hour

December				12/05/2023 Tues		5am hour

*Tests will be run sometime during this hour.
